
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023-2024 CALENDAR  
 

DAY DATE EVENT 

 

Monday August 14 Teacher Institute (School Closed) 

Tuesday August 15 Teacher Institute (School Closed) 

Wednesday August 16 Classes Begin – 1st Day of School 

Monday September 4 Labor Day (School Closed) 

Monday October 9 Columbus Day (School Closed) 

Thursday October 19 End of 1st Quarter  

Thursday           October 19 Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference   

  (School Closed) 

________________________________________ 

 

Friday                November 10                               Veterans Day (School closed)  

Wednesday November 22 School Closed 

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Day (School Closed) 

Friday November 24 Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed) 

Friday December 22 End of 2nd Quarter 

Monday December 25 Winter Recess Begins (School Closed) 

Monday January 8 Classes Resume 

 

___________________________________________ 
 

Monday January 15 M.L. King Birthday (School Closed) 

Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day (School Closed) 

Monday March 4 Casimir Pulaski Day (School Closed) 

Thursday March 7 Teacher Institute (School Closed) 

Friday March 8 Teacher Institute (School Closed) 

Thursday March 21 End of 3rd Quarter 

Thursday March 21 Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference 

  (School Closed)  

Friday March 29 Spring Recess Begins (School Closed)  

Monday April 8 Classes Resume 

____________________________________ 

Friday May 24 End of 4th Quarter 

Friday May 24 Last day of School (1/2 day) 

Friday May 24 1/2 day Teacher Institute    

Monday May 27 Memorial Day (School Closed) 

_________________________________________ 
If emergencies occur, the calendar will be extended as needed. 

(May 28, 29, 30, 31 June 3, 2024) 


